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  544 - VASCULAR LINE
GMI UMBILICAL CATHETER

PRACTICALITY
- Marked every centimeter 
from the 4th to the 24th cm.

SAFETY
- Distal rounded tip to prevent
vascular trauma.

PROTECTION
- Luer-lock connector and
cover at the distal end.



THE GMI 

UMBILICAL 

CATHETER 

ALLOWS A 

QUICK AND 

SAFE 

PROCEDURE, 

ENSURING A 

QUALITY 

VASCULAR 

ACCESS.

Code

544-25

544-35

544-35-D

544-40

544-50

544-50-D

544-60

INDICATION
Umbilical catheterization is an invasive and essential procedure in the neonatal 
intensive care unit, aiming to ensure vascular access for continuous infusion.
This emergency procedure must have a device that allows safety in the 
procedure, precision in the passage and facilitates the administration of the 
different therapies. 

DIVERSITY
- Mono-lumen or double-
lumen option.

MONO AND DOUBLE LUMEN

CHARACTERISTICS

Length
(cm)

30,5

41,0

38,0

41,0

41,0

38,0

41,0

LUMEN

Mono

Mono

Duplo

Mono

Mono

Duplo

Mono

FR

2,5

3,5

3,5

4,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

External Diameter 
 (mm)

0,85

1,20

1,20

1,35

1,70

1,70

2,00

Internal Diameter  
(mm)

0,40

0,60

0,60

0,75

0,80

0,80

1,00

- Umbilical catheter mono or double lumen in polyurethane of
high hemocompatibility and rounded tip.

- Radiopaque.
- Marking  every centimeter from the 4th to the 24th cm.
- Luer-lock connection and cover at the distal end.
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